
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:
1 35 10054671709 WELENS Szymon ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 34,278
2 156 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad NOSIR NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI 34,788
3 157 10055145490 GRZESIAK Tomasz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 34,928
4 190 10054308866 WOŹNIAK Adam UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ 35,029
5 38 10054626441 FĄK Maciej ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 35,206
6 114 10053894291 MIELCZAREK Miłosz KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ 35,320
7 90 10053909449 TRZĘSOWSKI KONRAD KTK KALISZ 35,619
8 188 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radosław UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ 35,638
9 191 10053896719 RUTKOWSKI Bartosz UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ 35,644

10 115 10053904500 LEWANDOWSKI Jakub KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ 35,661
11 33 10054669483 RABIZO Filip ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 35,882
12 91 10058521191 MAŚLAK PIOTR KTK KALISZ 35,885
13 34 10058461779 DERĘGOWSKI PrzemysławALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 36,075
14 94 10053903789 CHRYSTEK KACPER KTK KALISZ 36,143
15 164 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ. 36,177
16 36 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ 36,320
17 195 100 593 907 57 KOBUS Olaf WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 36,662
18 116 10053901365 JANECZEK Adam KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ 36,880
19 92 10053903183 ANDRZEJAK ADAM KTK KALISZ 37,060
20 165 10054372019 NOWACKI Mikołaj GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ. 37,349
21 119 10054372221 RYKOWSKI Łukasz KKS CIECHANÓW 37,438
22 78 10058461173 SUSZKO Aleksander GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER37,889
23 189 10059183825 SĘK  Igor UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ 38,630
24 187 10059178973 SAWICKI Mateusz UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ 38,840
25 199 10054650285 POTASZNIK Miłosz UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK 39,844
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ   POLSKI

35 10054671709 WELENS Szymon ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ

I WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI

156 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad NOSIR NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI

II WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI

157 10055145490 GRZESIAK Tomasz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO

4 190 10054308866 WOŹNIAK Adam UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ
5 38 10054626441 FĄK Maciej ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ
6 114 10053894291 MIELCZAREK Miłosz KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ
7 90 10053909449 TRZĘSOWSKI KONRAD KTK KALISZ
8 188 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radosław UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ
9 191 10053896719 RUTKOWSKI Bartosz UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ

10 115 10053904500 LEWANDOWSKI Jakub KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ
11 33 10054669483 RABIZO Filip ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ
12 91 10058521191 MAŚLAK PIOTR KTK KALISZ
13 34 10058461779 DERĘGOWSKI PrzemysławALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ
14 94 10053903789 CHRYSTEK KACPER KTK KALISZ
15 164 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
16 36 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz ALKS STAL-INTERMAX -HUGE GRUDZIĄDZ
17 195 100 593 907 57 KOBUS Olaf WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 
18 116 10053901365 JANECZEK Adam KS SPOŁEM ULISSE CENTRAL ŁÓDŹ
19 92 10053903183 ANDRZEJAK ADAM KTK KALISZ
20 165 10054372019 NOWACKI Mikołaj GKK OPTY-MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
21 119 10054372221 RYKOWSKI Łukasz KKS CIECHANÓW
22 78 10058461173 SUSZKO Aleksander GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
23 189 10059183825 SĘK  Igor UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ
24 187 10059178973 SAWICKI Mateusz UKS COPERNICUS SMS TORUŃ
25 199 10054650285 POTASZNIK Miłosz UKS KOŹMINIANKA KOŹMINEK
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